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Communications Site

PROPOSED FIBER LATERALS
DOT and ITG Existing Fiber
DOT and LC Existing Fiber
MUNICIPALITY Existing Fiber

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
A Sanibel Prime 701 Opre Drive, Sanibel, Fl 33957 4,717.7 0.9 Proposed
B Wulfert 2222 Wulfert Road, Sanibel, Fl 33957 35,567.4 6.7 Proposed
C Sanibel PD 800 Dunlop Road Sanibel, FL 33957 32,001.9 6.1 Proposed
D Pine Island 5400 Easy Street, Pine Island, Fl 33916 50,484.0 9.6 Proposed
E Boca Grande 360 Railroad Ave, Boca Grande Fl 95,430.5 18.1 Proposed
F Burnt Store 3501 Burnt Store Rd 46,418.4 8.8 Proposed
G Bonita Springs 10948 Enterprise Ave, Bonita Springs 33923 3,181.0 0.6 Proposed
H Corkscrew 16101 Alico Road, Fort Myers FL 33913 27,381.7 5.2 Proposed
I FGCU 10501 FGCU Blvd, Ft Myers 33965 2,524.9 0.5 Proposed
J Lee County Port Authority 11000 terminal access Rd #8671 FM 33913 14,025.6 2.7 Proposed
K Summerlin 10591 Safety Lane; Ft Myers 33908 2,464.9 0.5 Proposed
L Lehigh Acres 194 Lee Blvd, Lehigh Acres   33936 44,518.7 8.4 Proposed

M Alva 2601 Linwood Lane, Ft Myers 33920 35,283.8 6.7 Proposed
N North Ft Myers 2040 Queen Street, Ft Myers 33917 3,336.4 0.6 Proposed
O Old CCPD 815 Nicholas Parkway, Cape Coral 435.7 0.1 Proposed
P RO 2088 SW 32nd St., Cape Coral 33914 5,901.4 1.1 Proposed
Q EOC 2665 Ortiz Ave; Ft Myers 33905 Fiber Available at Site
R Stockade 2501 Ortiz Ave Ft Myers, FL 33905 Fiber Available at Site
S LC Sheriff 14750 6 Mile Cypress Parkway Fiber Available at Site
T New CCPD 1100 Cultural Park Blvd Cape Coral 33990 Fiber Available at Site
U Justice Center 1700 Monroe St, Ft Myers, FL Fiber Available at Site
V CCPD EOC N/A Unknown
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J

Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

M

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
M Alva 2601 Linwood Lane, Ft Myers 33920 35,283.8 6.7 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER
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ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
E Boca Grande 360 Railroad Ave, Boca Grande Fl 95,430.5 18.1 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

G

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
G Bonita Springs 10948 Enterprise Ave, Bonita Springs 33923 3,181.0 0.6 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

F
ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
F Burnt Store 3501 Burnt Store Rd 46,418.4 8.8 Proposed
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BEN HILL GRIFFIN 
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

H

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
H Corkscrew 16101 Alico Road, Fort Myers FL 33913 27,381.7 5.2 Proposed
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Existing Fiber Optic Cable
DOT and ITG
DOT and LC
MUNICIPALITY
Proposed Fiber Laterals

Communications Site

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
A Sanibel Prime 701 Opre Drive, Sanibel, Fl 33957 34,195.7 6.5 Proposed
B Wulfert 2222 Wulfert Road, Sanibel, Fl 33957 65,045.4 12.3 Proposed
C Sanibel PD 800 Dunlop Road Sanibel, FL 33957 32,001.9 6.1 Proposed
D Pine Island 5400 Easy Street, Pine Island, Fl 33916 50,484.0 9.6 Proposed
E Boca Grande 360 Railroad Ave, Boca Grande Fl 241,916.8 45.8 Proposed
F Burnt Store 3501 Burnt Store Rd 46,418.4 8.8 Proposed
G Bonita Springs 10948 Enterprise Ave, Bonita Springs 33923 3,181.0 0.6 Proposed
H Corkscrew 16101 Alico Road, Fort Myers FL 33913 27,381.7 5.2 Proposed
I FGCU 10501 FGCU Blvd, Ft Myers 33965 2,524.9 0.5 Proposed
J Lee County Port Authority 11000 terminal access Rd #8671 FM 33913 14,025.6 2.7 Proposed
K Summerlin 10591 Safety Lane; Ft Myers 33908 2,464.9 0.5 Proposed
L Lehigh Acres 194 Lee Blvd, Lehigh Acres   33936 44,518.7 8.4 Proposed

M Alva 2601 Linwood Lane, Ft Myers 33920 35,283.8 6.7 Proposed
N North Ft Myers 2040 Queen Street, Ft Myers 33917 3,336.4 0.6 Proposed
O Old CCPD 815 Nicholas Parkway, Cape Coral 435.7 0.1 Proposed
P RO 2088 SW 32nd St., Cape Coral 33914 5,901.4 1.1 Proposed
Q EOC 2665 Ortiz Ave; Ft Myers 33905 Fiber Available at Site
R Stockade 2501 Ortiz Ave Ft Myers, FL 33905 Fiber Available at Site
S LC Sheriff 14750 6 Mile Cypress Parkway Fiber Available at Site
T New CCPD 1100 Cultural Park Blvd Cape Coral 33990 Fiber Available at Site
U Justice Center 1700 Monroe St, Ft Myers, FL Fiber Available at Site
V CCPD EOC N/A Unknown
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

I

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
I FGCU 10501 FGCU Blvd, Ft Myers 33965 2,524.9 0.5 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

J

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
J Lee County Port Authority 11000 terminal access Rd #8671 FM 33913 14,025.6 0.7 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

L

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
L Lehigh Acres 194 Lee Blvd, Lehigh Acres   33936 44,518.7 8.4 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

N

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
N North Ft Myers 2040 Queen Street, Ft Myers 33917 3,336.4 0.6 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

O

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
O Old CCPD 815 Nicholas Parkway, Cape Coral 435.7 0.1 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

D

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
D Pine Island 5400 Easy Street, Pine Island, Fl 33916 50,484.0 9.6 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER P

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
P RO 2088 SW 32nd St., Cape Coral 33914 5,901.4 1.1 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
C Sanibel PD 800 Dunlop Road Sanibel, FL 33957 32,001.9 6.1 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
A Sanibel Prime 701 Opre Drive, Sanibel, Fl 33957 4,717.7 0.9 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
DOT & LC
DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

K

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
K Summerlin 10591 Safety Lane, Ft Myers 33908 2,464.9 0.5 Proposed
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Communications Site
Lateral

Municipality
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DOT & ITG

EXISTING FIBER PROPOSED FIBER

ID Owner Address Feet Miles Notes
B Wulfert 2222 Wulfert Road, Sanibel, Fl 33957 35,567.4 6.7 Proposed
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